
BD Vacutainer®  
UltraTouch™ Push Button 
Blood Collection Set

It’s unparalleled – for patients  
and clinicians.



Picture new levels  
of innovation.

Make the smart, safe, satisfying choice 
for patients and clinicians.

Minimizes patient discomfort. 
PentaPoint™ bevel requires  
32% less penetration force.

Improved venipuncture. 
Ultra-thin RightGauge™ cannula allows the use  
of a smaller gauge suitable for more veins, without 
compromising filling times or sample quality.  

Reduces accidental needlesticks up to 88%.
Single-handed, in-vein safety activation instantly retracts  
               needle after use.

Choose the BD Vacutainer® UltraTouch™ Push Button Blood Collection Set every time. 

Catalog No.
367393
367365
367392
367364
367391
367363

Description
21g x .75” needle with 7” tubing and luer adapter
21g x .75” needle with 12” tubing and luer adapter
23g x .75” needle with 7” tubing and luer adapter
23g x .75” needle with 12” tubing and luer adapter
25g x .75” needle with 7” tubing and luer adapter
25g x .75” needle with 12” tubing and luer adapter

Shelf pack/case 
50/200
50/200
50/200
50/200
50/200
50/200
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