

Picture new levels of innovation.



Reduces accidental needlesticks up to 88%.

Single-handed, in-vein safety activation instantly retracts needle after use.

Minimizes patient discomfort.

PentαPoint™ bevel requires 32% less penetration force.

Improved venipuncture.

Ultra-thin RightGauge[™] cannula allows the use of a smaller gauge suitable for more veins, without compromising filling times or sample quality.

Make the smart, safe, satisfying choice for patients and clinicians.

Choose the BD Vacutainer® *UltraTouch*™ Push Button Blood Collection Set every time.

Catalog No.	Description	Shelf pack/case
367393	21g x .75" needle with 7" tubing and luer adapter	50/200
367365	21g x .75" needle with 12" tubing and luer adapter	50/200
367392	23g x .75" needle with 7" tubing and luer adapter	50/200
367364	23g x .75" needle with 12" tubing and luer adapter	50/200
367391	25g x .75" needle with 7" tubing and luer adapter	50/200
367363	25g x .75" needle with 12" tubing and luer adapter	50/200



www.bd.com/vacutainer/ultratouch

BD, BD Logo and all other trademarks are property of Becton, Dickinson and company. $©2016\ BD$

BD Life Sciences Preanalytical Systems 1 Becton Drive Franklin Lakes, NJ 07417